OISRA State Championship Results

2017 State - Boys Indv SL Results MT. HOOD MEADOWS STADIUM 87 Racers  3/2/2017

Place Bib School Name Run 1 PL Run2 PL Total Diff.
1 14 Central Catholic Scroggins, Tucker 00:41.64 1 00:41.54 1 01:23.18
2 12 Crater Hokanson, Griffin 00:42.45 2 00:42.64 2 01:25.09 00:01.91
3 34 WestLinnA Splitstoser, Connor 00:44.71 6 00:43.84 5 01:28.55 00:05.37
4 25 Lakeridge Glumbik, Ty 00:44.06 3 00:45.28 11 01:29.34 00:06.16
5 2 Ashland Hills, Curtis 00:45.07 7 00:44.87 8 01:29.94 00:06.76
6 8 Lincoln Ljumanvic, Adrian 00:44.47 5 00:45.58 12 01:30.05 00:06.87
7 3 Lakeridge Pak, Jihoon 00:46.47 9 00:44.68 7 01:31.15 00:07.97
8 47 Lakeridge Hilts, Connor 00:46.04 8 00:45.17 9 01:31.21 00:08.03
9 39 Lake Oswego Pieringer, Drew 00:46.74 10 00:46.02 13 01:32.76 00:09.58
10 1 Jesuit Ueeck, Bridger 00:46.96 11 00:47.20 14 01:34.16 00:10.98
11 24 Hood River Zack, Colson 00:47.64 13 00:47.65 16 01:35.29 00:12.11
12 26 Ashland Tiffany, Chase 00:48.39 14 00:47.33 15 01:35.72 00:12.54
13 69 Jesuit Mills, Hayden 00:47.13 12 00:48.62 20 01:35.75 00:12.57
14 30 Lincoln Nelson, Conner 00:49.19 18 00:48.30 19 01:37.49 00:14.31
15 60 Lake Oswego Krenek, Peter 00:49.03 17 00:48.68 21 01:37.71 00:14.53
16 27 Jesuit Kearney, Aidan 00:48.79 15 00:49.37 22 01:38.16 00:14.98
17 33 Sam Barlow Layman, Brady 00:49.21 19 00:50.60 31 01:39.81 00:16.63
18 84 Hood River Levy, Nash 00:49.95 23 00:49.97 27 01:39.92 00:16.74
19 4 Hood River McElwee, Christopher 00:44.41 4 00:55.64 50 01:40.05 00:16.87
20 66 Hood River Lamer, Mitchell 00:50.68 25 00:49.65 23 01:40.33 00:17.15
21 10 Southridge Robinson, Kenneth 00:50.86 26 00:49.69 24 01:40.55 00:17.37
22 9 North Medford Houck, Tucker 00:50.99 27 00:49.84 25 01:40.83 00:17.65
23 57 Grant Alvord, Max 00:51.27 30 00:49.84 25 01:41.11 00:17.93
24 46 Ashland McLennan, Nate 00:51.26 29 00:50.39 29 01:41.65 00:18.47
25 71 Lincoln Pickett, Casey 00:50.59 24 00:51.48 33 01:42.07 00:18.89
26 31 Sandy Madrid, London 00:51.44 31 00:50.77 32 01:42.21 00:19.03
27 11 Beaverton Hallquist, Garrett 00:52.23 34 00:50.58 30 01:42.81 00:19.63
28 38 The Dalles Klindt, Preston 00:51.03 28 00:51.94 35 01:42.97 00:19.79
29 19 The Dalles Carter, Martin 00:49.62 22 00:53.50 41 01:43.12 00:19.94
30 56 WestLinnB Pool, Trevor 00:54.21 40 00:49.99 28 01:44.20 00:21.02
31 41 Sunset Zupancic, Cameron 00:52.80 35 00:52.21 38 01:45.01 00:21.83
32 73 WestLinnC Pool, Brennan 00:53.03 36 00:52.79 39 01:45.82 00:22.64
33 20 Cleveland Hoffman, Tucker 00:54.84 42 00:52.88 40 01:47.72 00:24.54
34 17 St Mary's Holdermann, Hunter 00:53.75 38 00:54.54 43 01:48.29 00:25.11
35 22 OES Shanno, Hugh 00:53.78 39 00:54.89 44 01:48.67 00:25.49
36 28 Southridge Liang, Michael 00:53.57 37 00:55.59 48 01:49.16 00:25.98
37 40 St Mary's Hill, Lucas 00:56.50 45 00:54.16 42 01:50.66 00:27.48
38 90 Lake Oswego Talbot, Nick 00:54.66 41 00:56.38 53 01:51.04 00:27.86
39 82 Ashland Reynolds, Dane 00:55.87 44 00:55.20 46 01:51.07 00:27.89
40 92 Cleveland Johnson, Jake 00:55.85 43 00:55.43 47 01:51.28 00:28.10
41 76 Lake Oswego Coder, Gabe 00:56.66 46 00:55.63 49 01:52.29 00:29.11
42 78 Tigard Wargo, Luke 00:57.36 47 00:55.03 45 01:52.39 00:29.21
43 81 Jesuit Haarmann, Tim 00:58.45 49 00:56.04 52 01:54.49 00:31.31
44 44 OES McVay, Alexander 00:58.10 48 00:56.56 55 01:54.66 00:31.48
45 72 Sandy Jacobson, Oliver 00:59.63 51 00:56.92 56 01:56.55 00:33.37
46 29 North Medford Houck, Tanner 00:49.37 20 01:07.51 78 01:56.88 00:33.70
47 42 Tigard Rahal-Arabi, Nour 01:00.62 54 00:56.41 54 01:57.03 00:33.85
48 59 St. Mary's Beattie, John 01:00.45 53 00:57.13 57 01:57.58 00:34.40
49 54 Southridge Carrillo, William 00:59.25 50 00:58.36 59 01:57.61 00:34.43
50 7 Sandy Smith, Gabe 00:49.57 21 01:08.35 79 01:57.92 00:34.74
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Crater

North Medford

OES
Cleveland
Sunset
OES
Tigard
The Dalles
Sunset
Cleveland
Tualatin B
Sandy
Tualatin A
Southridge
OES
Tigard
Sunset
Tualatin C
The Dalles
Southridge
La Grande
Cleveland
Union
Columbia

Lake Oswego

Glencoe
Jesuit
Hood River
Sandy
Lincoln
Tigard
Lakeridge
Ashland
Lakeridge
Lincoln
Sunset
The Dalles

Peterson, Kaden
Schneider, Taylor
Chang, Evan

Hayes-Lattin, Bridger

Peden, Jackson
Atwood, Jordan
Stewart, Jered
Brewer, Liam
Pearson, Cole
Harding, Ben
Jost, Jeffrey
Barrett, Patrick
Depp, Kai
Zheng, Matthew
Roberts, lan
Barlow, Ryan
Partch, Keaton
Jordan, Taylor
Pashek, James
Johnson, Colton
Begin, Colby
Dewees, Carter
Oliva, Emanuele
Howe, Colin
Glickman, Laz
Bullis, Ryker
Law, Charles
Rigert, Carter
Steffey, Sean
Valls, Adam
Olson, Tyler
Lawhead, Cooper
Zagorski, Mikolaj
Johnson, Alex
Williamson, Walter
Blair, Eric
Martin, Ethan

00:48.85
01:00.33
01:01.32
01:01.01
01:00.95
01:02.47
01:01.93
01:06.48
01:01.88
01:02.33
01:01.64
01:03.46
01:04.19
01:05.83
01:05.84
01:20.01
00:51.62
01:06.21
01:15.05
01:18.86
01:08.32
01:06.36
DSQ
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DNF
00:52.22
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DSQ
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DNF
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01:09.72
00:59.35
00:58.96
00:59.28
00:59.72
00:58.96
01:00.39
00:55.91
01:00.79
01:00.72
01:01.45
01:00.72
01:02.24
01:02.71
01:03.04
00:51.65
01:20.09
01:06.75
01:06.73
01:04.62
01:17.87
01:38.56
00:43.00
00:43.20
00:44.22
01:00.23
01:09.34
00:45.25

DSQ

DSQ
01:19.98
00:47.71
00:52.03
00:47.85
00:52.02
00:57.74
01:06.20

81
63
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51
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34
84
77
76
74
82
85

N

65
80
10

83
17
37
18
36
58
75

01:58.57
01:59.68
02:00.28
02:00.29
02:00.67
02:01.43
02:02.32
02:02.39
02:02.67
02:03.05
02:03.09
02:04.18
02:06.43
02:08.54
02:08.88
02:11.66
02:11.71
02:12.96
02:21.78
02:23.48
02:26.19
02:44.92

00:35.39
00:36.50
00:37.10
00:37.11
00:37.49
00:38.25
00:39.14
00:39.21
00:39.49
00:39.87
00:39.91
00:41.00
00:43.25
00:45.36
00:45.70
00:48.48
00:48.53
00:49.78
00:58.60
01:00.30
01:03.01
01:21.74
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